10.

11.

Klubbtavling pa Vargberget, Parstafett klassiskt 28.1.2025

. Lag 2

. Lag4

. Lag 10

Lag 11

. Lag9

Lag5

Lag 1

Lag 6

Lag 3

Lag 8

Lag 7

Maja Snickars
Ines Wiklund

Ebba Nygards
Lea Franzén

Axel Antfolk
Aron Rastu

Alvar Wiklund
Vincent Gulin

Leo Smeds
Noel Lindstrém

Linnea Hertsbacka
Aron Antfolk

Ines Sved
Hannes Ludén

Melinda Snickars
Eddy Nygards

Liam Gulin
Nellie Lindstrom

Leo Antfolk
Adam Stenlund

Milva bondfolk
Liv Ludén

07:11

08:02

08:03

08:14

08:22

08:23

08:36

08:41

09:03

09:50

11:38



